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COMUNE                        AN  1 CANDELARESI               ROSALBA           26/11/1962 FR 235 2000     8 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  2 COLETTA                   MYRIAM            22/02/1969 EE 222 2000     12 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  3 PACITTO                   ANGELA MARIA      20/02/1962 CE 205 2003     19 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  4 CANGIANO                  MARIA ANNA        25/01/1972 NA 195 2004     28 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  5 DI RUZZA                  GABRIELLA         31/05/1966 FR 189 2000     33 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  6 MINOTTI                   GIOVANNA          24/02/1971 EE 189 2000     34 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  7 DE NICOLA                 LUISA             19/03/1973 NA 187 2014 L A   428 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  8 CARNEVALE                 MARIA             01/11/1976 FR 184 2005 J A   43 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  9 TOMASSI                   ROSSELLA          07/06/1975 FR 183 2002     546 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  10 PALUMBO                   MARINA            15/03/1981 FR 183 2005 J A   44 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  11 FERA                      ANNA              15/09/1974 CE 182 2004     46 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  12 MELLA                     FEDERICA          27/01/1974 FR 181 2003     49 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  13 DI LEONE                  EGLANDINA         09/11/1973 CE 180 2002     50 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  14 CAPORUSCIO                ANTONELLA         29/05/1978 TS 177 2007 J A   55 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  15 CASELLA                   CARMELA           09/08/1973 CE 175 2014     64 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  16 CAPORASO                  ANDREINA          23/06/1964 AV 168 2002     64 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  17 MARROCCO                  LOREDANA          06/11/1966 SS 162 2005 J A   72 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  18 MAURO                     OLGA              20/10/1969 NA 153 2011     86 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  19 QUAGLIOZZI                ROSSANA           06/01/1967 FR 152 2011 L A   1479 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  20 SACCO                     NATHALIE          01/08/1967 EE 148 2000     90 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  21 DI SANO                   FRANCA            19/12/1966 CE 146 2011     1635 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  22 MINCHELLA                 MARIA GRAZIA      16/07/1977 FR 145 2007 J A   95 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  23 D'ALTERIO                 GIOVANNA          10/03/1974 NA 142 2011     98 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  24 PEDAGNA                   GIUSEPPINA        08/11/1967 LT 135 2007 J A   104 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  25 ANGELONE                  MARIA             05/03/1961 NA 134 2000     107 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  26 ROTELI                    GIORGIA           20/03/1982 FR 125 2011 J A   2157 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  27 MANCINI                   ALESSANDRA        09/11/1980 FR 124 2007 J A   114 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  28 MATTIA                    SILVIA            15/10/1980 RM 123 2011 J A   2228 3 V X

COMUNE                        AN  29 CARAMADRE                 EMANUELA          06/01/1972 FR 120 2004     117 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  30 FIORILLO                  GIUSEPPINA        16/01/1966 CE 119 2011     118 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  31 FIONDELLA                 ROSA              09/07/1966 CE 115 2014     122 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  32 MESSINA                   EMILIA            22/10/1967 LT 114 2014     2581 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  33 ZONFRILLI                 ANISSA            14/08/1981 FR 112 2011 J A   2649 3 V  

COMUNE                        AN  34 BEVILACQUA                MICHELA           26/07/1980 RM 111 2011 J A   2705 3 V X

COMUNE                        AN  35 DE STASIO                 CARLA             09/08/1960 MI 104 2003     134 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  36 DI MASCIO                 ROSAMARIA         20/06/1986 FR 104 2011 J A   2931 3 V X

COMUNE                        AN  37 PICCIRILLO                NICOLETTA         08/12/1962 CE 102 2000     138 3 Z X
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COMUNE                        AN  38 CIARMOLI                  ANTONELLA         22/04/1981 CE 100 2011 J A   3112 3 V  

COMUNE                        AN  39 PARENTE                   MARIA ASSUNTA     18/02/1970 CE 100 2014     3120 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  40 RUSCIO                    ANNALISA          25/04/1975 FR 99 2011 J A   3159 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  41 MIELE                     FEDERICA          05/10/1982 LT 95 2007 J A   145 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  42 DI IORIO                  STEFANIA          20/08/1983 TO 95 2014 J A   157 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  43 ANDREOLI                  GIUSEPPINA        03/08/1976 CE 94 2007     148 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  44 DI CRISCIO                MARIA GRAZIA      03/11/1965 CB 92 2000     151 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  45 MAZZUCCHIELLO             RAFFAELLA         30/06/1980 LT 90 2007 J A   154 3 V X

COMUNE                        AN  46 D'ALESSANDRO              ELITA             26/04/1987 LT 87 2007 J A   3410 3 V  

COMUNE                        AN  47 DI SANTO                  STEFANIA          19/02/1963 FR 86 2011 J A   3479 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  48 RUSSO                     MARIANNA          29/08/1962 CE 85 2005     157 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  49 CAPALDI                   SONIA             07/10/1981 FR 85 2007 J A   158 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  50 DI PAOLA                  GIOVANNA          18/01/1984 FR 84 2011 J A   3530 3 V X

COMUNE                        AN  51 CIPRIANO                  DORA              28/08/1972 CE 78 2004     164 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  52 PELAGALLI                 ISABELLA          21/06/1984 FR 76 2007 J A   169 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  53 VARRIALE                  GIUSEPPINA        10/06/1972 TO 76 2011     170 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  54 VOCCIA                    FRANCESCA         07/12/1968 NA 74 2007     174 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  55 MELEO                     MARIA ANTONIETTA  11/01/1965 FR 73 2002     177 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  56 MENSORIO                  IDA               22/12/1960 NA 69 2005 L A   182 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  57 TORTOLANO                 BARBARA           20/08/1969 RM 67 2007 J A   185 3 V X

COMUNE                        AN  58 GAGLIARDINI               ANNA MARIA        01/07/1967 FR 64 2000     186 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  59 NACCA                     ELISA             29/01/1985 CE 62 2007 J A   190 3 V X

COMUNE                        AN  60 BOCCIA                    ROBERTA           04/01/1975 CE 61 2005     191 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  61 DI TOMMASO                ANTONIO           05/07/1986 IS 61 2007 J A   412 3 V X

COMUNE                        AN  62 TAGLIAFIERRO              CONSIGLIA         27/12/1971 CE 60 2014     193 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  63 PAIELLA                   PATRIZIA          31/10/1970 CE 57 2011     194 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  64 MARCELLO                  ROSELLA           23/10/1976 CE 56 2011     4012 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  65 IARIA                     ROSA              08/10/1971 PZ 55 2004     198 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  66 STAVOLE                   TIZIANA           01/03/1977 LT 54 2009 J A   200 3 V X

COMUNE                        AN  67 IANNOTTA                  GIUSEPPA          23/07/1963 FR 54 2011     4048 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  68 BIANCHI                   GIUSEPPINA        07/08/1964 FR 53 2000 L A   202 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  69 NARDONE                   ANTONELLA         01/12/1970 FR 49 2007     213 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  70 OROFINO                   MARIA GRAZIA      23/06/1966 TO 48 2002     215 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  71 ROTONDO                   GRAZIA MARY JANE  08/06/1968 EE 48 2007     216 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  72 MACARI                    PASQUALINA FRANCA 04/10/1971 FR 43 2002     221 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  73 CULLA                     LUISA             20/01/1954 LT 40 2004     227 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  74 CIFOLELLI                 LUCIA ANNAMARIA   12/05/1963 IS 40 2014     4260 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  75 MUNNO                     VALENTINA         07/07/1978 CE 36 2004     235 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  76 PEZZULLO                  NUNZIA            05/10/1964 NA 36 2014     163 3 Z X
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COMUNE                        AN  77 FERRANTE                  ANTONIO           07/01/1972 NA 35 2014     238 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  78 FUSCO                     ANNA MARIA        25/03/1968 CE 33 2011     240 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  79 GALENO                    LUISA             26/02/1957 CE 32 2014     245 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  80 PERSECHINI                DANIELA           29/03/1974 FR 31 2002     247 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  81 TESTA                     TOMMASINA         03/01/1966 CE 30 2011     253 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  82 VITI                      FRANCA            11/10/1958 CE 30 2011 L A   254 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  83 DICE'                     PAOLA             06/07/1975 NA 26 2007     270 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  84 COCOZZA                   EMANUELA          25/10/1970 IS 25 2007     4582 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  85 DE MERCATO                MARIA ROSARIA     11/05/1955 NA 20 2004     291 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  86 ANTONELLI                 CATERINA          02/09/1970 FR 20 2007     293 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN  87 CASSELLA                  LIBERATA          25/02/1980 CE 20 2014     74 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  88 TESA                      ANNA MARIA        29/12/1969 FR 16 2014     308 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  89 DI VETTA                  NADIA             07/03/1976 FR 16 2014     310 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN  90 ROVITO                    ASSUNTA           21/02/1976 CE 15 2014     316 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN X 91 DI MAMBRO                 VALENTINA         04/01/1979 FR 12 2007     4925 3 V  

COMUNE                        AN  92 CAPASSO                   MARIALUISA        30/12/1982 AV 81 2012 J A   412 4 G X

COMUNE                        AN  93 FORTE                     VITTORIA          27/05/1985 CE 75 2012 J A   100 4 G X

COMUNE                        AN  94 IACCHINI                  JENNIFER          22/03/1985 RM 74 2012 J A   101 4 G X

SOSTEGNO

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 CARNEVALE                 MARIA             01/11/1976 FR 184 2005 J A   9 3 Z  

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  2 PALUMBO                   MARINA            15/03/1981 FR 183 2005 J A   10 3 Z X

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  3 CAPORUSCIO                ANTONELLA         29/05/1978 TS 177 2007 J A   16 3 Z  

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  4 MARROCCO                  LOREDANA          06/11/1966 SS 162 2005 J A   21 3 Z X

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  5 MINCHELLA                 MARIA GRAZIA      16/07/1977 FR 145 2007 J A   35 3 Z  

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  6 PEDAGNA                   GIUSEPPINA        08/11/1967 LT 135 2007 J A   39 3 Z X

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  7 ROTELI                    GIORGIA           20/03/1982 FR 125 2011 J A   114 3 Z  

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  8 MANCINI                   ALESSANDRA        09/11/1980 FR 124 2007 J A   42 3 Z X

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  9 MATTIA                    SILVIA            15/10/1980 RM 123 2011 J A   143 3 V X

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  10 ZONFRILLI                 ANISSA            14/08/1981 FR 112 2011 J A   353 3 V  

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  11 BEVILACQUA                MICHELA           26/07/1980 RM 111 2011 J A   389 3 V X

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  12 DI MASCIO                 ROSAMARIA         20/06/1986 FR 104 2011 J A   501 3 V X

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  13 CIARMOLI                  ANTONELLA         22/04/1981 CE 100 2011 J A   0 3 V  

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  14 RUSCIO                    ANNALISA          25/04/1975 FR 99 2011 J A   661 3 Z  

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  15 MIELE                     FEDERICA          05/10/1982 LT 95 2007 J A   55 3 Z X

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  16 DI IORIO                  STEFANIA          20/08/1983 TO 95 2014 J A   81 3 Z X

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  17 MAZZUCCHIELLO             RAFFAELLA         30/06/1980 LT 90 2007 J A   58 3 V X

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  18 D'ALESSANDRO              ELITA             26/04/1987 LT 87 2007 J A   803 3 V  

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  19 DI SANTO                  STEFANIA          19/02/1963 FR 86 2011 J A   862 3 Z X

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  20 CAPALDI                   SONIA             07/10/1981 FR 85 2007 J A   60 3 Z  
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SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  21 DI PAOLA                  GIOVANNA          18/01/1984 FR 84 2011 J A   893 3 V X

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  22 PELAGALLI                 ISABELLA          21/06/1984 FR 76 2007 J A   61 3 Z X

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  23 TORTOLANO                 BARBARA           20/08/1969 RM 67 2007 J A   66 3 V X

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  24 NACCA                     ELISA             29/01/1985 CE 62 2007 J A   68 3 V X

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  25 DI TOMMASO                ANTONIO           05/07/1986 IS 61 2007 J A   65 3 V X

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  26 STAVOLE                   TIZIANA           01/03/1977 LT 54 2009 J A   69 3 V X

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  27 CAPASSO                   MARIALUISA        30/12/1982 AV 81 2012 J A   83 4 G X

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  28 FORTE                     VITTORIA          27/05/1985 CE 75 2012 J A   30 4 G X

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  29 IACCHINI                  JENNIFER          22/03/1985 RM 74 2012 J A   31 4 G X

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 CARNEVALE                 MARIA             01/11/1976 FR 184 2005 J A   9 3 Z  

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  2 PALUMBO                   MARINA            15/03/1981 FR 183 2005 J A   10 3 Z X

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  3 CAPORUSCIO                ANTONELLA         29/05/1978 TS 177 2007 J A   16 3 Z  

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  4 MARROCCO                  LOREDANA          06/11/1966 SS 162 2005 J A   21 3 Z X

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  5 MINCHELLA                 MARIA GRAZIA      16/07/1977 FR 145 2007 J A   35 3 Z  

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  6 PEDAGNA                   GIUSEPPINA        08/11/1967 LT 135 2007 J A   39 3 Z X

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  7 ROTELI                    GIORGIA           20/03/1982 FR 125 2011 J A   114 3 Z  

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  8 MANCINI                   ALESSANDRA        09/11/1980 FR 124 2007 J A   42 3 Z X

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  9 MATTIA                    SILVIA            15/10/1980 RM 123 2011 J A   143 3 V X

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  10 ZONFRILLI                 ANISSA            14/08/1981 FR 112 2011 J A   353 3 V  

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  11 BEVILACQUA                MICHELA           26/07/1980 RM 111 2011 J A   389 3 V X

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  12 DI MASCIO                 ROSAMARIA         20/06/1986 FR 104 2011 J A   501 3 V X

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  13 CIARMOLI                  ANTONELLA         22/04/1981 CE 100 2011 J A   0 3 V  

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  14 RUSCIO                    ANNALISA          25/04/1975 FR 99 2011 J A   661 3 Z  

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  15 MIELE                     FEDERICA          05/10/1982 LT 95 2007 J A   55 3 Z X

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  16 DI IORIO                  STEFANIA          20/08/1983 TO 95 2014 J A   81 3 Z X

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  17 MAZZUCCHIELLO             RAFFAELLA         30/06/1980 LT 90 2007 J A   58 3 V X

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  18 D'ALESSANDRO              ELITA             26/04/1987 LT 87 2007 J A   803 3 V  

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  19 DI SANTO                  STEFANIA          19/02/1963 FR 86 2011 J A   862 3 Z X

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  20 CAPALDI                   SONIA             07/10/1981 FR 85 2007 J A   60 3 Z  

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  21 DI PAOLA                  GIOVANNA          18/01/1984 FR 84 2011 J A   893 3 V X

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  22 PELAGALLI                 ISABELLA          21/06/1984 FR 76 2007 J A   61 3 Z X

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  23 TORTOLANO                 BARBARA           20/08/1969 RM 67 2007 J A   66 3 V X

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  24 NACCA                     ELISA             29/01/1985 CE 62 2007 J A   68 3 V X

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  25 DI TOMMASO                ANTONIO           05/07/1986 IS 61 2007 J A   65 3 V X

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  26 STAVOLE                   TIZIANA           01/03/1977 LT 54 2009 J A   69 3 V X

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  27 CAPASSO                   MARIALUISA        30/12/1982 AV 81 2012 J A   84 4 G X

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  28 FORTE                     VITTORIA          27/05/1985 CE 75 2012 J A   30 4 G X

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  29 IACCHINI                  JENNIFER          22/03/1985 RM 74 2012 J A   31 4 G X

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 CARNEVALE                 MARIA             01/11/1976 FR 184 2005 J A   9 3 Z  
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SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  2 PALUMBO                   MARINA            15/03/1981 FR 183 2005 J A   10 3 Z X

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  3 CAPORUSCIO                ANTONELLA         29/05/1978 TS 177 2007 J A   16 3 Z  

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  4 MARROCCO                  LOREDANA          06/11/1966 SS 162 2005 J A   21 3 Z X

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  5 MINCHELLA                 MARIA GRAZIA      16/07/1977 FR 145 2007 J A   35 3 Z  

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  6 PEDAGNA                   GIUSEPPINA        08/11/1967 LT 135 2007 J A   39 3 Z X

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  7 ROTELI                    GIORGIA           20/03/1982 FR 125 2011 J A   114 3 Z  

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  8 MANCINI                   ALESSANDRA        09/11/1980 FR 124 2007 J A   42 3 Z X

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  9 MATTIA                    SILVIA            15/10/1980 RM 123 2011 J A   143 3 V X

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  10 ZONFRILLI                 ANISSA            14/08/1981 FR 112 2011 J A   353 3 V  

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  11 BEVILACQUA                MICHELA           26/07/1980 RM 111 2011 J A   389 3 V X

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  12 DI MASCIO                 ROSAMARIA         20/06/1986 FR 104 2011 J A   501 3 V X

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  13 CIARMOLI                  ANTONELLA         22/04/1981 CE 100 2011 J A   0 3 V  

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  14 RUSCIO                    ANNALISA          25/04/1975 FR 99 2011 J A   661 3 Z  

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  15 MIELE                     FEDERICA          05/10/1982 LT 95 2007 J A   55 3 Z X

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  16 DI IORIO                  STEFANIA          20/08/1983 TO 95 2014 J A   83 3 Z X

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  17 MAZZUCCHIELLO             RAFFAELLA         30/06/1980 LT 90 2007 J A   58 3 V X

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  18 D'ALESSANDRO              ELITA             26/04/1987 LT 87 2007 J A   803 3 V  

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  19 DI SANTO                  STEFANIA          19/02/1963 FR 86 2011 J A   862 3 Z X

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  20 CAPALDI                   SONIA             07/10/1981 FR 85 2007 J A   60 3 Z  

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  21 DI PAOLA                  GIOVANNA          18/01/1984 FR 84 2011 J A   893 3 V X

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  22 PELAGALLI                 ISABELLA          21/06/1984 FR 76 2007 J A   61 3 Z X

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  23 TORTOLANO                 BARBARA           20/08/1969 RM 67 2007 J A   66 3 V X

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  24 NACCA                     ELISA             29/01/1985 CE 62 2007 J A   68 3 V X

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  25 DI TOMMASO                ANTONIO           05/07/1986 IS 61 2007 J A   65 3 V X

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  26 STAVOLE                   TIZIANA           01/03/1977 LT 54 2009 J A   69 3 V X

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  27 CAPASSO                   MARIALUISA        30/12/1982 AV 81 2012 J A   83 4 G X

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  28 FORTE                     VITTORIA          27/05/1985 CE 75 2012 J A   30 4 G X

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  29 IACCHINI                  JENNIFER          22/03/1985 RM 74 2012 J A   31 4 G X

LINGUA STRANIERA INGLESE

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  1 CANDELARESI               ROSALBA           26/11/1962 FR 235 2000     2 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  2 PACITTO                   ANGELA MARIA      20/02/1962 CE 205 2003     5 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  3 CANGIANO                  MARIA ANNA        25/01/1972 NA 195 2004     9 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  4 DI RUZZA                  GABRIELLA         31/05/1966 FR 189 2000     10 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  5 MINOTTI                   GIOVANNA          24/02/1971 EE 189 2000     11 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  6 CARNEVALE                 MARIA             01/11/1976 FR 184 2005 J A   13 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  7 TOMASSI                   ROSSELLA          07/06/1975 FR 183 2002     205 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  8 FERA                      ANNA              15/09/1974 CE 182 2004     14 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  9 MELLA                     FEDERICA          27/01/1974 FR 181 2003     15 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  10 DI LEONE                  EGLANDINA         09/11/1973 CE 180 2002     16 3 Z X
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LINGUA INGLESE                IL  11 CAPORUSCIO                ANTONELLA         29/05/1978 TS 177 2007 J A   18 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  12 CASELLA                   CARMELA           09/08/1973 CE 175 2014     27 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  13 DI SANO                   FRANCA            19/12/1966 CE 146 2011     611 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  14 MINCHELLA                 MARIA GRAZIA      16/07/1977 FR 145 2007 J A   33 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  15 PEDAGNA                   GIUSEPPINA        08/11/1967 LT 135 2007 J A   39 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  16 ROTELI                    GIORGIA           20/03/1982 FR 125 2011 J A   812 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  17 MANCINI                   ALESSANDRA        09/11/1980 FR 124 2007 J A   44 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  18 MATTIA                    SILVIA            15/10/1980 RM 123 2011 J A   852 3 V X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  19 FIORILLO                  GIUSEPPINA        16/01/1966 CE 119 2011     46 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  20 MESSINA                   EMILIA            22/10/1967 LT 114 2014     1074 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  21 ZONFRILLI                 ANISSA            14/08/1981 FR 112 2011 J A   1115 3 V  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  22 BEVILACQUA                MICHELA           26/07/1980 RM 111 2011 J A   1162 3 V X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  23 DE STASIO                 CARLA             09/08/1960 MI 104 2003     53 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  24 DI MASCIO                 ROSAMARIA         20/06/1986 FR 104 2011 J A   1308 3 V X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  25 CIARMOLI                  ANTONELLA         22/04/1981 CE 100 2011 J A   0 3 V  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  26 PARENTE                   MARIA ASSUNTA     18/02/1970 CE 100 2014     1447 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  27 DI IORIO                  STEFANIA          20/08/1983 TO 95 2014 J A   104 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  28 ANDREOLI                  GIUSEPPINA        03/08/1976 CE 94 2007     60 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  29 MAZZUCCHIELLO             RAFFAELLA         30/06/1980 LT 90 2007 J A   63 3 V X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  30 D'ALESSANDRO              ELITA             26/04/1987 LT 87 2007 J A   1633 3 V  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  31 DI SANTO                  STEFANIA          19/02/1963 FR 86 2011 J A   1691 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  32 CAPALDI                   SONIA             07/10/1981 FR 85 2007 J A   65 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  33 DI PAOLA                  GIOVANNA          18/01/1984 FR 84 2011 J A   1730 3 V X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  34 CIPRIANO                  DORA              28/08/1972 CE 78 2004     67 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  35 PELAGALLI                 ISABELLA          21/06/1984 FR 76 2007 J A   70 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  36 VOCCIA                    FRANCESCA         07/12/1968 NA 74 2007     72 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  37 TORTOLANO                 BARBARA           20/08/1969 RM 67 2007 J A   77 3 V X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  38 GAGLIARDINI               ANNA MARIA        01/07/1967 FR 64 2000     78 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  39 NACCA                     ELISA             29/01/1985 CE 62 2007 J A   82 3 V X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  40 BOCCIA                    ROBERTA           04/01/1975 CE 61 2005     83 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  41 DI TOMMASO                ANTONIO           05/07/1986 IS 61 2007 J A   249 3 V X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  42 TAGLIAFIERRO              CONSIGLIA         27/12/1971 CE 60 2014     84 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  43 PAIELLA                   PATRIZIA          31/10/1970 CE 57 2011     85 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  44 STAVOLE                   TIZIANA           01/03/1977 LT 54 2009 J A   87 3 V X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  45 MUNNO                     VALENTINA         07/07/1978 CE 36 2004     96 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  46 GALENO                    LUISA             26/02/1957 CE 32 2014     98 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  47 MIELE                     FEDERICA          05/10/1982 LT 95 2007 J A   114 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  48 CAPASSO                   MARIALUISA        30/12/1982 AV 81 2012 J A   218 4 G X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  49 FORTE                     VITTORIA          27/05/1985 CE 75 2012 J A   47 4 G X
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LINGUA INGLESE                IL  50 IACCHINI                  JENNIFER          22/03/1985 RM 74 2012 J A   48 4 G X

ALTRI METODI INSEGNAMENTO

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  1 DE NICOLA                 LUISA             19/03/1973 NA 187 2014 L A   19 3 Z X

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  2 QUAGLIOZZI                ROSSANA           06/01/1967 FR 152 2011 L A   34 3 Z X

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  3 MENSORIO                  IDA               22/12/1960 NA 69 2005 L A   13 3 Z X

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  4 BIANCHI                   GIUSEPPINA        07/08/1964 FR 53 2000 L A   15 3 Z X

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  5 VITI                      FRANCA            11/10/1958 CE 30 2011 L A   19 3 Z X

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  1 DE NICOLA                 LUISA             19/03/1973 NA 187 2014 L A   19 3 Z X

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  2 QUAGLIOZZI                ROSSANA           06/01/1967 FR 152 2011 L A   34 3 Z X

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  3 MENSORIO                  IDA               22/12/1960 NA 69 2005 L A   13 3 Z X

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  4 BIANCHI                   GIUSEPPINA        07/08/1964 FR 53 2000 L A   15 3 Z X

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  5 VITI                      FRANCA            11/10/1958 CE 30 2011 L A   19 3 Z X


